
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

8,293
3,163

$46,910
38

16,546
6,389

$54,100
39

26,254
10,406

$58,616
45

CloverClover  
PlazaPlaza  

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

825 - 853 Bethel Street 
Clover, SC 29710

For Lease
Type: Retail
Total SF: 45,575

OVERVIEW

RETAILERS INCLUDE

LEASING ASSOCIATE
Kevin Conway
Sr. Leasing Manager
(757) 618-5932
kconway@whlr.us

Food Lion dominates the grocery market in Clover with its
impressive per square foot sales, making it the top choice for
shoppers. Our shopping center, recently revamped with a fresh
coat of paint, is now more appealing than ever! Alongside major
retailers like Dollar Tree, Subway, H&R Block, and Pizza Hut,
Clover continues to attract a steady stream of customers. With
one of the highest visit frequencies in our portfolio, Clover
boasts an impressive average of 8.46 visits per person.

TOTAL
VISITORS

75.7K
(12 months)



Clover PlazaClover Plaza  

S.F.TENANTS
1,625

1,300
1,300
1,300
975
29,000
8,450
1,625

Palmetto Washerette and
Laundry Company
H & R Block 
Subway 
Clover Tobacco & Vape 
Pizza Hut
Food Lion 
Dollar Tree
Nagoya Japanese Restaurant 

SUITE
825

829
833
837
841
845
849
853

825 - 853 Bethel Street 
Clover, SC 29710



AADT: 11,707 (Bethel Street)

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

Avg. Hourly Traffic: 488 (Bethel Street)
AADT: 9,457 (S Main Street)

Avg. Hourly Traffic: 394 (S Main Street)

Clover PlazaClover Plaza  825 - 853 Bethel Street 
Clover, SC 29710

DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the
accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability
arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market,

without notice.     


